
MONDAY Bank 1 Bank 2 Bank 3 Bank 4

3/10/2025 prev Team Team Team Team
Shooter/Division yrd 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp

SHOOT YOUR BANK BEFORE YOU MISS A NIGHT

MONDAY NIGHT TRAP LEAGUE 2025 2024 Used Banks Used Banks Used Banks Used Banks

TEAM 1 BRENT ELBOWS 1
ED POWERS - CAPT - 1 24 20 14 22 20

M@ SEBESTA - 1 25 20 20
el presidente BRENTO C - 1 24 19 19

FINNALLY JOHNSTON - 1 21 21 13 18 18 21 15
JIM JAMISON - 1 21 24 24

TEAM 2 - SAUNDERS 2
TOM SAUNDERS - CAPT - 2 23 22 16

TIM ALLISON - 2 22 22 20  
KEN READ - 2 23 22 14 16 19 NEED BANK

KRISTI READ - 2 23 18 17
LOREN KOHLER - 2 24 23 22 24 22 NEED BANK

TEAM 3 - BATTLING BAST@RDS 3
BRAD BAPTISTE - CAPT - 3 21 24 21 24 22

CHRIS MATTHEWSON - 3 21 21 19 23 17 22 17
BRYAN SMITH - 3 21 18 17 NEED BANK

BURT HENRICKS - 3 21 19 18
CHAD VIVIAN -3 21 18 23

TEAM 4 - SORE LOSERS 4
ERIKA GORDON - CAPT - 4 21 25 25

MICHAEL WASSERBURGER - 4 21 24 23 24 22
STEPHEN YELLSTROM -4 21 21 20

ANN WILLOUGHBY - 4 21 19 20
GREGG KAY - 4 21 21 24 23 20 NEED BANK

TEAM 5 - CLAY KILLER$ 5
JIM FREEMAN - CAPT - 5 21 20 20

DREW FREEMAN - 5 21 17 21
DECKER FREEMAN - 5 21 22 16
BEN CARTWRIGHT - 5 21 13 9

CHANCE WILL I AMS - 5 21 19 22
TEAM 6  -  VINTAGENEARS 6

JOHN WORDEN - CAPT - 6 21 22 21 21 20 18 15
BRUCE KORANSKI - 6 21 17 14

JOHN NORTH - 6 21 10 12
MIKE POINDEXTER - 6 21 19 14 17 14

BILL MIDKIFF - 6 21 11 12 NEED BANK

TEAM 7 - TBD 7 7
JESSE LOPEZ - CAPT - 7 21 23 20

ERRIN HARRIS - 7 21 22 20
JAMES EINBODEN - 7 21 14 17

JOE HYLAN - 7 21 22 22 24 22 25 20 23 21
JOSE RODRIGUEZ - 7 21 23 22 24 16 23 17

TEAM 8 - TBD 8 8
DARIN DAVIS - CAPT - 8 24 23 22 22 20

CHRISTPHER GIACCIO - 8 21 17 7 NEED BANK
LUCA GIACCIO - 8 21 15 12 NEED BANK

GAVIN TARR - 8 21 15 17 24 22
JONATHAN TARR - 8 21 13 7 14 6

4 banks max USED for money awards
SHOOTER WITH MORE THAN 4 BANKS OUT OF MONEYNEED BANK extra banks that must be used

LEAGUE DOG = MINUS 2
Team Dog = MINUS 2 Wk 1-no bank

Individual Dog =  MINUS 2 Use wk 2

March 10, 2025 3/10/25



MONDAY

3/10/2025
Shooter/Division

MONDAY NIGHT TRAP LEAGUE 2025

TEAM 1 BRENT ELBOWS
ED POWERS - CAPT - 1

M@ SEBESTA - 1
el presidente BRENTO C - 1

FINNALLY JOHNSTON - 1
JIM JAMISON - 1

TEAM 2 - SAUNDERS
TOM SAUNDERS - CAPT - 2

TIM ALLISON - 2
KEN READ - 2

KRISTI READ - 2
LOREN KOHLER - 2

TEAM 3 - BATTLING BAST@RDS
BRAD BAPTISTE - CAPT - 3

CHRIS MATTHEWSON - 3
BRYAN SMITH - 3

BURT HENRICKS - 3
CHAD VIVIAN -3

TEAM 4 - SORE LOSERS
ERIKA GORDON - CAPT - 4

MICHAEL WASSERBURGER - 4
STEPHEN YELLSTROM -4

ANN WILLOUGHBY - 4
GREGG KAY - 4

TEAM 5 - CLAY KILLER$
JIM FREEMAN - CAPT - 5

DREW FREEMAN - 5
DECKER FREEMAN - 5
BEN CARTWRIGHT - 5

CHANCE WILL I AMS - 5
TEAM 6  -  VINTAGENEARS

JOHN WORDEN - CAPT - 6
BRUCE KORANSKI - 6

JOHN NORTH - 6
MIKE POINDEXTER - 6

BILL MIDKIFF - 6
TEAM 7 - TBD 7
JESSE LOPEZ - CAPT - 7

ERRIN HARRIS - 7
JAMES EINBODEN - 7

JOE HYLAN - 7
JOSE RODRIGUEZ - 7

TEAM 8 - TBD 8
DARIN DAVIS - CAPT - 8

CHRISTPHER GIACCIO - 8
LUCA GIACCIO - 8

GAVIN TARR - 8
JONATHAN TARR - 8

SHOOTER WITH MORE THAN 4 BANKS OUT OF MONEY
LEAGUE DOG = MINUS 2

Team Dog = MINUS 2

Individual Dog =  MINUS 2

March 10, 2025
Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Silver Week 5 

Team Team Team Team
16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp 16 yd hdcp

19 20 20 14 24 20 20 20
21 20 19 20 22 21 20 15
24 22 18 21 25 22 24 19
21 13 18 18 20 13 16 9
25 17 21 19 25 23 23 23

20 16 14 16 22 15 21 15
22 19 15 23 21 16 21 18
15 13 22 14 16 19 15.667 13.333

18 15 19 13 18 22 16 17
23 22 17 14 18 16 24 22

25 23 17 7 21 20 22 21
22 17 21 19 21 19 17 15
21 16 17 17 19 18 18 17
23 23 16 10 20 18 23 18
19 19 18 17 21 20 20 21

22 20 23 18 23 18 25 19
24 23 22 18 23 23 25 24
24 20 22 17 22 19 25 24
20 13 19 14 22 19 19 20
20 19 17 9 21 24 23 20

13 9 14 15 13 21 14 10
16 17 20 17 18 16 16 15
19 12 17 18 20 19 19 17
23 17 17 17 18 15 21 19
21 8 22 15 16 17 16 17

22 21 18 17 15 17 22 16
9 11 11 10 14 18 12 15

17 14 8 10 20 20 20 16
19 14 15 15 19 15 20 20
11 12 20 15 18 18 14.333 13

23 23 23 14 21 19 25 21
21 18 21 16 20 11 21 15
15 17 20 14 19 13 15 13
21 17 23 21 24 22 25 20
23 22 24 9 21 22 24 20

23 22 19 16 17 18 24 23
17 7 15 5 15 13 16.333 17.667
15 12 13 10 20 16 16.333 17.667
18 18 22 15 20 15 19 22
7 11 13 7 16 10 12 14

4 banks max USED for money awards
13.93 11.71 12.90 10.12 14.08 12.69 14.12 12.52
16.43 15.45 22.80 20.14 17.97 16.03 17.33 15.64

 no score =

3/17/25 3/24/25 3/31/25 4/7/25


